Enhanced Living
Domae consumer unit
Product catalogue and selection guide
2
Domaeconsumer unit
3
Title
For the first time Square D brings you

identification labels
■ All outgoing MCB’s fit securely onto a moulded DIN rail with
mains connections made using the specifically designed
comb busbar which can be cut to length as required
■ To create a split load board, simply cut the busbar at the
required place and fit the relevant RCCB using the Square D
split load kit which is available from distributors. The RCCB
can be placed in any position along the moulded DIN rail
giving you ultimate flexibility and choice
Consumer unit
Part No. No. of ways
DOM2CU 2
DOM4CU 4
DOM6CU 6
DOM8CU 8
DOM12CU 12
DOM16CU 16
4
Ordering information
Accessories
Part No. Description
DOM80R30KIT 80A, 30mA RCCB with all connecting cables
DOM63R30KIT 63A,30mA RCCB with all connecting cables
DOMEARTHKIT Extra earth terminals
Incoming device
Part No. Description Current rating
DOM100SW 2 pole switch disconnector 100A
DOM63SW 2 pole switch disconnector 63A
DOM80R30 RCCB 80A, 30mA
DOM63R30 RCCB 63A, 30mA
Outgoing device
Part No. Description Curve Current
type rating
DOM03B6 MCB B 3A
DOM06B6 MCB B 6A
DOM10B6 MCB B 10A
DOM16B6 MCB B 16A
DOM20B6 MCB B 20A
DOM32B6 MCB B 32A
DOM45B6 MCB B 45A
DOM50B6 MCB B 50A
DOM06C6 MCB C 6A
DOM10C6 MCB C 10A
DOM16C6 MCB C 16A
5
Title
Technical specifications
Specification Standards Terminal Tripping Voltage
compliance capacity characteristics
Consumer unit BS EN 60439-3 - - -
Main switch BS EN 60947-3 50mm2 - 230/240V
RCCB’s BS EN 61008 35mm2 Type AC 230/240V
MCB’s BS EN 60898 25mm2 Type B, 6KA 230/240V
Type C, 6KA 230/240V
Dimensions (mm)
Part No. A B C
DOM2CU 189 240 127
DOM4CU 224 240 127
DOM6CU 260 240 127
DOM8CU 296 240 127
DOM12CU 358 240 127
DOM16CU 440 240 127
A
C
B
6